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General information about company

Scrip code 513629

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE463D01016

Name of the company TULSYAN NEC LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

113
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | Yes No Yes No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each

Catego No. of E:rtlo f IS\}I](;.reOsf Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)

Category | of €Y | Nos. Of fully paid ai d_}:l underlvin shares of shares

sory shareholders | up equity paid-up YIS peld (VII) | (calculated as per | No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder equity | Depository | _ Total as a

(1D (I shares shares | Receipts = (IV)+ | SCRR, 1957) al cl % of
held (IV) (V)+ (VI) | (VII)As a % of ass eg: ass | ool A+B+
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) X coy otal ( Q)

Promoter

(A) f;Lromoter 8 10567415 10567415 | 70.45 10567415 10567415 | 72.84
Group

B) Public 4455 3939375 | 493210 4432585 ]29.55 3939375 3939375 |[27.16
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

() Employee
Trusts
Total 4463 14506790 | 493210 15000000 | 100 14506790 14506790 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of Shares
No. Of Shareholfimg »asa | Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares % assuming full Lockedin | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | cOnversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (X111) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding o percentage of sa sa L
convertible securities and | . % of o, of |dematerialized
In - Warrants diluted share %0 % 0
securities . No. Of - = N 1 1 | form (XIV)
< (Xi) W ts (xi) | capital) (XD= o. | total ¢ (a) tota
X) arrants (Xi) (VID+H(X)Asa% |(a) |Shares ’ Shares
@ of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 70.45 10527915199.63 | 10567415
Promoter
Group
B) Public 29.55 3108943
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10527915 |70.19 | 13676358
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of asa % of class of securities (IX)
. No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. . underlying | held (calculated
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |equity : _ asa %
Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares shares . of
held (IV) | held Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, Total
¢ N (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class o
V) . 7| Total Voting
As a % of X egly right
(A+B+C2) gnts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 10567415 10567415 | 70.45 10567415 10567415 | 72.84
undivided Family
(SX?(_F;OM[ 8 10567415 10567415 | 70.45 10567415 10567415 | 72.84
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 10567415 10567415 | 70.45 10567415 10567415 | 72.84
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 43¢ 1576508 | 235386 1811894 | 12.08 1576508 1576508 | 10.87
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |12 306775 | 183941 490716 |3.27 306775 306775 2.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) : 405 2056092 | 73883 2129975 |14.2 2056092 2056092 | 14.17
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 4455 3939375 |493210 4432585 |29.55 3939375 3939375 |27.16
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 4455 3939375 493210 4432585 |29.55 3939375 3939375 |27.16
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4463 14506790 | 493210 15000000 | 100 14506790 14506790 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 4463 14506790 | 493210 15000000 | 100 14506790 14506790 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Shares
Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlyi ing full
Shares 0.0 nderlying assuming shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . ) . i, equity shares
- Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding . - Asa Asa |heldin

convertible Outstanding | securities and as a percentage o_f . : dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)

) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID=(X) Asa % |No. |total | - () total

(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 70.45 105279151 99.63 | 10567415
(Slu)b‘T"tal A 70.45 10527915 99.63 | 10567415
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.45 10527915 | 99.63 | 10567415
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.08 1550672
(a(ii)) 3.27 468716
(e) 14.2 1089555
Sub-Total (B) 29.55 3108943
3
Total Public
Shareholding
29.55 3108943

B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 13676358
Total
(A+B+C) 100 10527915 70.19 | 13676358
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY
TULSYAN

LALITH
KUMAR
TULSYAN

PRIYA
TULSYAN

ALKA
TULSYAN

PRIYANKA
SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR
TULSYAN HUF

PRERNA
TULSYAN

PAN (1I)

ABTPT8316]

ABRPT3382L

ACSPT2993D

ABUPT6547]

ADWPT6614])

AACHLI1841E

ADWPT6613R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4475481

4046645

954982

751130

144068

72446

65036

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

4475481

4046645

954982

751130

144068

72446

65036

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.84

26.98

6.37

0.96

0.48

0.43

Number of Voting Rights held in ea:

ch class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

4475481

4046645

954982

751130

144068

72446

65036

Class eg:y

Total

4475481

4046645

954982

751130

144068

72446

65036

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.85

27.89

6.58

5.18

0.99

0.5

0.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.84

26.98

6.37

5.01

0.96

0.48

0.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

4475481

4007145

954982

751130

144068

72446

65036

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

99.02

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4475481

4046645

954982

751130

144068

72446

65036

713
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter
Group

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group
Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the ANTARA TULSYAN Click here to go back
Shareholders (I) g

PAN (II) ANWPTO0303J Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 57627 10567415

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 57627 10567415
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.38 70.45
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 57627 10567415

Class eg:y
Total 57627 10567415

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.4 72.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.38 70.45
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 57627 10527915

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100 99.63

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

57627 10567415

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Bodies Corporate ggi‘)zsrate HUF  |IEPF g\?}r{lgiemdem Indian

Category / More More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage | sharcholding Category Category | Category | Category

Name of the G B R METALS PRIVATE Click here to go
Shareholders (I) LIMITED back

PAN (II) AACCGS851A Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! 90 137 2 176 405

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 167725 1653622 136907 |214676 |50887 2056092
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 0 25247 48436 0 200 73883
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 167725 1678869 185343 | 214676 |51087 2129975
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12 11.19 1.24 1.43 0.34 14.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 167725 1653622 136907 |214676 |50887 2056092

Class eg:y

Total 167725 1653622 136907 |214676 | 50887 2056092

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | "¢ 114 0.94 148|035 14.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 112 11.19 1.24 1.43 0.34 14.2
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 167725 656850 185342 | 214676 |32687 1089555
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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