General information about company							
Scrip code	513629						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE463D01016						
Name of the company	TULSYAN NEC LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	No	Yes	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary \$	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	gory Nos. Of fully pa	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	()	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	10567415			10567415	70.45	10567415		10567415	72.84
(B)	Public	4455	3939375	493210		4432585	29.55	3939375		3939375	27.16
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4463	14506790	493210		15000000	100	14506790		14506790	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.45			10527915	99.63	10567415		
(B)	Public				29.55					3108943		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100			10527915	70.19	13676358		

	Table II - State	ement show	ving shar	eholdin	g pattern	of the Pr	romoter and	l Promot	er Gr	oup		
			N. C	No. Of	as a % o		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	up equity	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		() Rights	Total as a %	
		(III)	shares held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of the	e Promoter ar	d Promoter	Group			I.		
(1)	Indian	dian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	10567415			10567415	70.45	10567415		10567415	72.84	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	10567415			10567415	70.45	10567415		10567415	72.84	
(2)	Foreign		•							•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	10567415			10567415	70.45	10567415		10567415	72.84	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of th	ne Public shar	eholder	l .			I.		
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4038	1576508	235386		1811894	12.08	1576508		1576508	10.87	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	306775	183941		490716	3.27	306775		306775	2.11	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	405	2056092	73883		2129975	14.2	2056092		2056092	14.17	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4455	3939375	493210		4432585	29.55	3939375		3939375	27.16	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4455	3939375	493210		4432585	29.55	3939375		3939375	27.16	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of th	ne Non Promo	oter- Non Pu	ıblic shareholde	r	•			
Total (A+B+C2)		4463	14506790	493210		15000000	100	14506790		14506790	100	
Total (A+B+C)		4463	14506790	493210		15000000	100	14506790		14506790	100	

T	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the P	romo	ter and	d Promot	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) V Underlying Outstanding Warrants V V	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and P	romot	er Group)	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				70.45			10527915	99.63	10567415
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.45			10527915	99.63	10567415
(2)	Foreign			-	•	•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.45			10527915	99.63	10567415
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareho	lder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				12.08					1550672
(a(ii))				3.27					468716
(e)				14.2					1089555
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.55					3108943
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				29.55					3108943
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter-	- Non	Public sl	nareholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13676358
Total (A+B+C)				100			10527915	70.19	13676358

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY TULSYAN	LALITH KUMAR TULSYAN	PRIYA TULSYAN	ALKA TULSYAN	PRIYANKA SHARMA	LALIT KUMAR TULSYAN HUF	PRERNA TULSYAN
PAN (II)	ABTPT8316J	ABRPT3382L	ACSPT2993D	ABUPT6547J	ADWPT6614J	AACHL1841E	ADWPT6613I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4475481	4046645	954982	751130	144068	72446	65036
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4475481	4046645	954982	751130	144068	72446	65036
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.84	26.98	6.37	5.01	0.96	0.48	0.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	4475481	4046645	954982	751130	144068	72446	65036
Class eg:y							
Total	4475481	4046645	954982	751130	144068	72446	65036
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.85	27.89	6.58	5.18	0.99	0.5	0.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.84	26.98	6.37	5.01	0.96	0.48	0.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)	4475481	4007145	954982	751130	144068	72446	65036
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	99.02	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4475481	4046645	954982	751130	144068	72446	65036

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

	Individuals/Hindu undivid	ed Family						
Searial No.	8							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANTARA TULSYAN	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ANWPT0303J	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	57627	10567415						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	57627	10567415						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.38	70.45						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	57627	10567415						
Class eg:y								
Total	57627	10567415						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.4	72.84						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.38	70.45						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)	57627	10527915						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	99.63						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	57627	10567415						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

		Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	IEPF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	G B R METALS PRIVATE LIMITED					Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCG5851A					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	90	137	2	176	405
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	167725	1653622	136907	214676	50887	2056092
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	25247	48436	0	200	73883
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	167725	1678869	185343	214676	51087	2129975
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	11.19	1.24	1.43	0.34	14.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)	*			*
Class eg: X	167725	1653622	136907	214676	50887	2056092
Class eg:y						
Total	167725	1653622	136907	214676	50887	2056092
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	11.4	0.94	1.48	0.35	14.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	11.19	1.24	1.43	0.34	14.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	167725	656850	185342	214676	32687	1089555

L	Ī	Î.	1	1	Ī	Î.			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence